11-06-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 1
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Science & Technology
Course : Bachelor of Technology
Course Code : BT201
Mode of Learning : Regular

ESE
Min
ISE
Max
ISE
Min
POE
Max
POE
Min
Total
Max
Total
Min
BTN10101 Engineering Physics-I 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 25 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 0
BTN10101 Engineering Physics-I 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH -- -- 70 28 30 12 -- -- 100 0
BTN10102 Engineering Chemistry-I 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 25 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 0
BTN10102 Engineering Chemistry-I 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH -- -- 70 28 30 12 -- -- 100 0
BTN10103 Engineering Mathematics-I 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 25 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 0
BTN10103 Engineering Mathematics-I 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH -- -- 70 28 30 12 -- -- 100 0
BTN10104 Basics of Civil and Mechanical Engineering 5.00 Ten Point Scale PR 25 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 0
BTN10104 Basics of Civil and Mechanical Engineering 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH -- -- 70 28 30 12 -- -- 100 0
BTN10105 Engineering Mechanics 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 25 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 0
BTN10105 Engineering Mechanics 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH -- -- 70 28 30 12 -- -- 100 0
BTN10106 Universal Human Values 2.00 Ten Point Scale TH -- -- 50 20 -- -- -- -- 50 0
BTN10107 Communication Skills 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 25 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 0
BTN10107 Communication Skills 2.00 Ten Point Scale TH -- -- -- -- 25 10 -- -- 25 0
BTN10108 Creativity & Design Thinking 1.00 Ten Point Scale PR 50 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 0
BTN10109 Workshop Practice 1.00 Ten Point Scale PR 50 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 0
BTN10201 Engineering Physics-II 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 25 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 0
BTN10201 Engineering Physics-II 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH -- -- 70 28 30 12 -- -- 100 0
BTN10202 Engineering Chemistry-II 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 25 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 0
BTN10202 Engineering Chemistry-II 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH -- -- 70 28 30 12 -- -- 100 0
BTN10203 Engineering Mathematics-II 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 25 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 0
BTN10203 Engineering Mathematics-II 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH -- -- 70 28 30 12 -- -- 100 0
BTN10204 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 25 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 0
BTN10204 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH -- -- 70 28 30 12 -- -- 100 0
BTN10205 Programming for Problem Solving 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 50 20 -- -- -- -- 50 20 100 0
BTN10205 Programming for Problem Solving 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH -- -- -- -- 25 10 -- -- 25 0
BTN10206 Engineering Graphics and CAD 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 50 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 0
BTN10206 Engineering Graphics and CAD 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH -- -- 70 28 30 12 -- -- 100 0
BTN10207 Professional Communication 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 25 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 0
BTN10207 Professional Communication 2.00 Ten Point Scale TH -- -- -- -- 25 10 -- -- 25 0
DEG21 Democracy, Elections and Good Governance 2.00 Ten Point Scale TH -- -- 50 20 -- -- -- -- 50 0

BTN10105 125 -- 79 A 8 32 P E,X
BTN10106 TH 20 31 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 31 0 P E,X
BTN10106 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X
BTN10107 TH -- -- 10 22 -- -- 25 -- 22 0 P E,X
BTN10107 PR -- -- -- -- 10 22 25 -- 22 0 P E,X
BTN10107 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X
BTN10108 PR -- -- -- -- 20 41 50 -- 41 0 P E,X
BTN10108 50 -- 41 O 10 10 P E,X
BTN10109 PR -- -- -- -- 20 32 50 -- 32 0 P E,X
BTN10109 50 -- 32 A 8 8 P E,X
Sem-I   Total Credit: 23   |  EGP: 195.00   |  SGPA: 8.48   |  Status: Pass
BTN10201 TH 28 55 12 17 100 -- 72 P E,X
BTN10201 PR 10 20 25 -- 20 P E,X
BTN10201 125 -- 92 A+ 9 36 P E,X
BTN10203 TH 28 4 12 21 100 -- 25 F FC,C
BTN10203 PR 10 20 25 -- 20 P E,C
BTN10203 125 -- 45 F 0 0 F FC,C
BTN10204 TH 28 18 12 18 100 -- 36 F FC,C
BTN10204 PR 10 17 25 -- 17 P E,C
BTN10204 125 -- 53 F 0 0 F FC,C

BTN10105 TH 28 42 12 27 -- -- 100 -- 69 0 P E,X
BTN10105 PR -- -- -- -- 10 24 25 -- 24 0 P E,X
BTN10105 125 -- 93 A+ 9 36 P E,X
BTN10106 TH 20 37 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 37 0 P E,X
BTN10106 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X
BTN10107 TH -- -- 10 24 -- -- 25 -- 24 0 P E,X
BTN10107 PR -- -- -- -- 10 24 25 -- 24 0 P E,X
BTN10107 50 -- 48 O 10 20 P E,X
BTN10108 PR -- -- -- -- 20 48 50 -- 48 0 P E,X
BTN10108 50 -- 48 O 10 10 P E,X
BTN10109 PR -- -- -- -- 20 38 50 -- 38 0 P E,X
BTN10109 50 -- 38 A+ 9 9 P E,X
Sem-I   Total Credit: 23   |  EGP: 210.00   |  SGPA: 9.13   |  Status: Pass
BTN10201 TH 28 49 12 30 100 -- 79 P E,X
BTN10201 PR 10 23 25 -- 23 P E,X
BTN10201 125 -- 102 O 10 40 P E,X
BTN10203 TH 28 6 12 26 100 -- 32 F FC,C
BTN10203 PR 10 22 25 -- 22 P E,C
BTN10203 125 -- 54 F 0 0 F FC,C
BTN10204 TH 28 26 12 24 100 -- 50 F FC,C

11 Name: KAMBLE KARTIK BAPU
Code AM ESE(Min) ESE(Obt) ISE(Min) ISE(Obt) ICA(Min) ICA(Obt) POE(Min) POE(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
BTN10101 TH 28 67 12 29 -- -- 100 -- 96 0 P E,X
BTN10101 PR -- -- -- -- 10 23 25 -- 23 0 P E,X
BTN10101 125 -- 119 O 10 40 P E,X
BTN10103 TH 28 36 12 28 -- -- 100 -- 64 0 P E,X
BTN10103 PR -- -- -- -- 10 22 25 -- 22 0 P E,X
BTN10103 125 -- 86 A 8 32 P E,X
BTN10104 TH 28 59 12 29 -- -- 100 -- 88 0 P E,X
BTN10104 PR -- -- -- -- 10 23 25 -- 23 0 P E,X
BTN10104 125 -- 111 O 10 50 P E,X
BTN10105 TH 28 41 12 28 -- -- 100 -- 69 0 P E,X
BTN10105 PR -- -- -- -- 10 23 25 -- 23 0 P E,X
BTN10105 125 -- 92 A+ 9 36 P E,X
BTN10106 TH 20 41 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 41 0 P E,X
BTN10106 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X
BTN10107 TH -- -- 10 25 -- -- 25 -- 25 0 P E,X
BTN10107 PR -- -- -- -- 10 23 25 -- 23 0 P E,X
BTN10107 50 -- 48 O 10 20 P E,X
BTN10108 PR -- -- -- -- 20 46 50 -- 46 0 P E,X
BTN10108 50 -- 46 O 10 10 P E,X
BTN10109 PR -- -- -- -- 20 47 50 -- 47 0 P E,X
BTN10109 50 -- 47 O 10 10 P E,X
Sem-I   Total Credit: 23   |  EGP: 218.00   |  SGPA: 9.48   |  Status: Pass
BTN10202 TH 28 53 12 25 100 -- 78 P E,X
BTN10202 PR 10 22 25 -- 22 P E,X
BTN10202 125 -- 100 O 10 40 P E,X
BTN10203 TH 28 3 12 12 100 -- 15 F FC,C
BTN10203 PR 10 22 25 -- 22 P E,C
BTN10203 125 -- 37 F 0 0 F FC,C
BTN10204 TH 28 33 12 17 100 -- 50 P E,C
BTN10204 PR 10 22 25 -- 22 P E,C
BTN10204 125 -- 72 B+ 7 28 P E,C
BTN10205 TH 10 24 25 -- 24 P E,X
11-06-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 26
BTN10205 PR 20 48 20 30 100 -- 78 P E,X
BTN10205 125 -- 102 O 10 40 P E,X
BTN10206 TH 28 66 12 30 100 -- 96 P E,X
BTN10206 PR 20 48 50 -- 48 P E,X
BTN10206 150 -- 144 O 10 40 P E,X
BTN10207 TH 10 21 25 -- 21 P E,X